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 Mini Fixtures List Spring 2017

	Sat 25th February
	12:30-14:30
	Games rally *
	£25
	Badge training

	Sat 11th March
	12:30-14:30
	Games rally *
	£25
	Badge testing

	Sat 25th March
	12.30-14.30
	Jumping rally
	£25
	Badge training

	Wed 5th April
	09:00-16:00
	CAMP DAY
	£50
	Badge testing

	Sat 8th April
	12.30-14.30
	E/D Test training
	£25
	Badge training

	Fri 14th April
	09.00-16.00
	CAMP DAY
	£50
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Badge Testing 

	Sat 22nd April
	12:30-14:30
	E/D Test
	£25
	E/D Test

	Sat 6th May
	12.30-14.30
	Pony racing rally
	£25
	Badge testing

	Sat 20th May
	12:30-14:30
	Balance rally
	£25
	Badge testing

	Thurs 1st June
	09.00-16.00
	CAMP DAY
	£50
	Badge Testing 

	Sat 3rd June
	12:30-14:30
	Picnic ride
	£25
	Badge Training

	Sat 17th June
	12.30-14.30
	Games rally
	£25
	Badge testing


Camp days- Please ensure you name is written down on the day you wish to come as places are limited.  Camp days include two group riding lessons, pony care training and testing, snacks, drinks and lunch. Badge included. 
All members- There is now a waiting list for children wanting to start Pony Club. If you regularly can’t attend please let us know then we can offer the place to another child. All themed rallies are suitable for all level of riders. If your child is learning something new or is struggling to master something lessons will help them achieve this and gain confidence. You must be a current member to attend Pony Club. Bring membership card to rallies.
Games rally *- Working on the intro to mounted games badge.
E/D Test- These are the first formal exams. If possible wear; Cream jodphurs, clean boots, plain hat cover, shirt and pony club tie, PC jumper, plain gloves and hairnet. You do not have to rush out and buy but please come smart. Certificate and felt £1.
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